
Day 1- Wednesday, March 31 @ 4:30 Day 10- Friday, April 23 @ 4:30
Midd-West at Southern Columbia Southern Columbia at Midd-West
Milton at Bloomsburg Bloomsburg at Milton
Central Columbia at Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel at Central Columbia
Warrior Run at Hughesville Hughesville at Warrior Run
Loyalsock at Bye Loyalsock at Bye

 Day 2- Monday, April 5 @ 4:30 Day 11- Monday, April 26 @ 4:30
Southern Columbia at Bloomsburg Bloomsburg at Southern Columbia
Mt. Carmel at Midd-West Midd-West at Mt. Carmel
Hughesville at Milton Milton at Hughesville
Loyalsock at Central Columbia Central Columbia at Loyalsock
Warrior Run at Bye Warrior Run at Bye

Day 3- Wednesday, April 7 @ 4:30 Day 12- Wednesday, April 28 @ 4:30
Bloomsburg at Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel at Bloomsburg
Southern Columbia at Hughesville Hughesville at Southern Columbia
Midd-West at Loyalsock Loyalsock at Midd-West
Milton at Warrior Run Warrior Run at Milton
Central Columbia at Bye Central Columbia at Bye

Day 4- Friday, April 9 @ 4:30 Day 13- Friday, April 30 @ 4:30
Mt. Carmel at Hughesville Hughesville at Mt. Carmel
Loyalsock at Bloomsburg Bloomsburg at Loyalsock
Warrior Run at Southern Columbia Southern Columbia at Warrior Run
Central Columbia at Midd-West Midd-West at Central Columbia
Milton at Bye Milton at Bye

Day 5- Monday, April 12 @ 4:30 Day 14- Monday, May 3 @ 4:30
Hugesville at Loyalsock Loyalsock at Hughesville
Mt. Carmel at Warrior Run Warrior Run at Mt. Carmel
Bloomsburg at Central Columbia Central Columbia at Bloomsburg
Southern Columbia at Milton Milton at Southern Columbia
Midd-West at Bye Midd-West at Bye

Day 6- Wednesday, April 14 @ 4:30 Day 15- Wednseday, May 5 @ 4:30
Loyalsock at Warrior Run Warrior Run at Loyalsock
Central Columbia at Hughesville Hughesville at Central Columbia
Milton at Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel at Milton
Midd-West at Bloomsburg Bloomsburg at Midd-West
Southern Columbia at Bye Southern Columbia at Bye

Day 7- Friday, April 16 @ 4:30 Day 16- Friday, May 7 @ 4:30
Warrior Run at Central Columbia Central Columbia at Warrior Run
Milton at Loyalsock Loyalsock at Milton
Hughesville at Midd-West Midd-West at Hughesville
Southern Columbia at Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel at Southern Columbia
Bloomsburg at Bye Bloomsburg at Bye
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Day 8-Monday, April 19 @ 4:30 Day 17- Monday, May 10 @ 4:30
Central Columbia at Milton Milton at Central Columbia
Midd-West at Warrior Run Warrior Run at Midd-West
Loyalsock at Southern Columbia Southern Columbia at Loyalsock
Bloomsburg at Hughesville Hughesviile at Bloomsburg
Mt. Carmel at Bye Mt. Carmel at Bye

Day 9- Wednesday , April 21 @ 4:30 Day 18- Wednesday, May 12 @ 4:30
Milton at Midd-West Midd-West at Milton
Southern Columbia at Central Columbia Central Columbia at Southern Columbia
Warrior Run at Bloomsburg Bloomsburg at Warrior Run
Mt. Carmel at Loyalsock Loyalsock at Mt. Carmel
Hughesville at Bye Hughesville at Bye


